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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Toothless Grins

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics

One Fat Bastard

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Tailgators

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics
Towne Club

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Toothless Grins

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics

One Fat Bastard

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Tailgators

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics
Towne Club

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Red Team

Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Crap Storm

Towne Club

Buckwheats Bum Bar

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Tailgators

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics
Towne Club

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Red Team

Carrpe Diem

Tailgators

Crap Storm

Madman's Electronics
Towne Club
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Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Snake Bitten

Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Toothless Grins

Snake Bitten
Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Snake Bitten

Tailgators

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Petre's Wing-T formation
Towne Club
Buckwheats Bum Bar

One Fat Bastard
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation
Toothless Grins

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Snake Bitten

Carrpe Diem

Toothless Grins

Snake Bitten

Madman's Electronics
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation

Toothless Grins

Snake Bitten

Cold Water Pool Ballz
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Buckwheats Bum Bar

Buckwheats Bum Bar
Petre's Wing-T formation
One Fat Bastard

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Snake Bitten

Toothless Grins
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117
232
135
152
155
137

135
102
166
145
135
132

215
158
168
157
190

73

128
111

84
136
145
112

148
171
104
173
120
136

185
162
150
164
160
135

93
159
91
169
153
191
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Red Team 90 VS Tailgators 183
Carrpe Diem 201 Vs Cold Water Pool Ballz 209
Toothless Grins 139 Vs Snake Bitten 149
Crap Storm 163 Vs Towne Club 127
Madman's Electronics 181 Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar 128
One Fat Bastard 131 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 191

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Red Team 155 Vs Cold Water Pool Ballz 215
Carrpe Diem 123 Vs Toothless Grins 108
Tailgators 169 VS Snake Bitten 139
Crap Storm 140 Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar 117
Madman's Electronics 167 Vs One Fat Bastard 161
Towne Club 188 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 116

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Red Team 151 VS Petre's Wing-T formation 125
Carrpe Diem 156 Vs One Fat Bastard 158
Tailgators 105 VS Buckwheats Bum Bar 153
Crap Storm 97 Vs Snake Bitten 121
Madman's Electronics 116 Vs Toothless Grins 123
Towne Club 192 Vs Cold Water Pool Ballz 180

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Red Team 70 VS Snake Bitten 126
Carrpe Diem 73 Vs Tailgators 121
Toothless Grins 85 VS Cold Water Pool Ballz 196
Crap Storm 132 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 129
Madman's Electronics 113 VS Towne Club 118
One Fat Bastard 124 VS Buckwheats Bum Bar 89

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Red Team 118 Vs Carrpe Diem 188
Tailgators 100 Vs Toothless Grins 147
Cold Water Pool Ballz 127 Vs Snake Bitten 182
Crap Storm 109 Vs Madman's Electronics 178
Towne Club 187 S One Fat Bastard 132
Buckwheats Bum Bar 117 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 187

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Red Team 122 Vs Toothless Grins 146
Carrpe Diem 88 Vs Snake Bitten 130
Tailgators 166 VS Cold Water Pool Ballz 159
Crap Storm 176 VS One Fat Bastard 170
Madman's Electronics 116 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 154
Towne Club 185 Vs Buckwheats Bum Bar 118

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Snake Bitten 151 VS Tailgators 138
Cold Water Pool Ballz 130 Vs Toothless Grins 111
Towne Club 112 Vs Crap Storm 120
Madman's Electronics 126 Vs Petre's Wing-T formation 134
Red Team 151
Carrpe Diem 133
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Buckwheats Bum Bar 113
One Fat Bastard 111

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Snake Bitten 99 VS Cold Water Pool Ballz 201
Petre's Wing-T formation 130 VS Crap Storm 169
Madman's Electronics 239
Buckwheats Bum Bar 184
Tailgators 172
Towne Club 172
Red Team 151
Toothless Grins 142
Carrpe Diem 96
One Fat Bastard 90

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Cold Water Pool Ballz 194 Vs Crap Storm 163
Towne Club 173
Red Team 162
Buckwheats Bum Bar 158
Toothless Grins 158
Tailgators 142
Carrpe Diem 126
Madman's Electronics 117
Snake Bitten 113
Petre's Wing-T formation 108
One Fat Bastard 97

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Cold Water Pool Ballz 156 Vs Crap Storm 100
Toothless Grins 161
Snake Bitten 159
Buckwheats Bum Bar 142
Madman's Electronics 137
Tailgators 135
Red Team 134
Towne Club 132
One Fat Bastard 127
Petre's Wing-T formation 97
Carrpe Diem 76
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