

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Red Team	124	VS	Tailgators	117
Carrpe Diem	103	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	232
Toothless Grins	125	VS	Snake Bitten	135
Crap Storm	124	VS	Towne Club	152
Madman's Electronics	158	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	155
One Fat Bastard	134	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	137
			-	
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Red Team	139	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	135
Carrpe Diem	171	VS	Toothless Grins	102
Tailgators	143	VS	Snake Bitten	166
Crap Storm	105	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	145
Madman's Electronics	169	VS	One Fat Bastard	135
Towne Club	193	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	132
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Red Team	107	VS	Snake Bitten	215
Carrpe Diem	106	VS	Tailgators	158
Toothless Grins	151	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	168
Crap Storm	134	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	157
Madman's Electronics	172	VS	Towne Club	190
One Fat Bastard	131	VS VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	73
	101	vo		10
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Red Team	120	VS	One Fat Bastard	128
Carrpe Diem	92	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	111
Tailgators	166	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	84
Crap Storm	135	VS	Toothless Grins	136
Madman's Electronics	160	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	145
Towne Club	117	VS	Snake Bitten	112
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Red Team	158	VS	Carrpe Diem	148
Tailgators	112	VS	Toothless Grins	171
Cold Water Pool Ballz	145	VS	Snake Bitten	104
Crap Storm	137	VS	Madman's Electronics	173
Towne Club	152	VS	One Fat Bastard	120
Buckwheats Bum Bar	103	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	136
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Red Team	155	VS	Toothless Grins	185
Carrpe Diem	130	VS	Snake Bitten	162
Tailgators	132	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	150
Crap Storm	189	VS	One Fat Bastard	164
Madman's Electronics	120	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	160
Towne Club	142	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	135
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Red Team	143	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	93
Carrpe Diem	174	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	159
Tailgators	136	VS	One Fat Bastard	91
Crap Storm	109	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	169
Madman's Electronics	199	VS	Snake Bitten	153
Towne Club	114	VS	Toothless Grins	191



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Red Team	90	VS	Tailgators	183
Carrpe Diem	201	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	209
Toothless Grins	139	VS	Snake Bitten	149
Crap Storm	163	VS	Towne Club	127
Madman's Electronics	181	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	128
One Fat Bastard	131	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	191
			C C	
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Red Team	155	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	215
Carrpe Diem	123	VS	Toothless Grins	108
Tailgators	169	VS	Snake Bitten	139
Crap Storm	140	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	117
Madman's Electronics	167	VS	One Fat Bastard	161
Towne Club	188	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	116
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Red Team	151	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	125
Carrpe Diem	156	vs VS	One Fat Bastard	123
Tailgators	105	vs VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	158
Crap Storm	97	vs VS	Snake Bitten	133
Madman's Electronics	116	vs VS	Toothless Grins	121
Towne Club	192	vs VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	123
	152	۷3		100
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Red Team	70	VS	Snake Bitten	126
Carrpe Diem	73	VS	Tailgators	121
Toothless Grins	85	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	196
Crap Storm	132	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	129
Madman's Electronics	113	VS	Towne Club	118
One Fat Bastard	124	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	89
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Red Team	118		Carrpe Diem	188
Tailgators	100	VS	Toothless Grins	100
Cold Water Pool Ballz	100	VS VS	Snake Bitten	147
Crap Storm	127		Madman's Electronics	178
Towne Club	109	VS VS	One Fat Bastard	178
Buckwheats Bum Bar	117	VS VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	187
Buckwiteats built bai	117	v3	relies wing-rionnalion	107
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Red Team	122	VS	Toothless Grins	146
Carrpe Diem	88	VS	Snake Bitten	130
Tailgators	166	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	159
Crap Storm	176	VS	One Fat Bastard	170
Madman's Electronics	116	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	154
Towne Club	185	VS	Buckwheats Bum Bar	118
EEL Disvett Week 4 NEL Meek 44				
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	4 - 4		Tailastara	100
Snake Bitten	151	VS	Tailgators	138
Cold Water Pool Ballz	130	VS	Toothless Grins	111
Towne Club	112	VS	Crap Storm	120
Madman's Electronics	126	VS	Petre's Wing-T formation	134
Red Team	151			
Carrpe Diem	133			



Atari2600 Football 2015

Buckwheats Bum Bar	113			
One Fat Bastard	111			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Snake Bitten	99	VS	Cold Water Pool Ballz	201
Petre's Wing-T formation	130	VS	Crap Storm	169
Madman's Electronics	239			
Buckwheats Bum Bar	184			
Tailgators	172			
Towne Club	172			
Red Team	151			
Toothless Grins	142			
Carrpe Diem	96			
One Fat Bastard	90			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Cold Water Pool Ballz	194	VS	Crap Storm	163
Towne Club	173			
Red Team	162			
Buckwheats Bum Bar	158			
Toothless Grins	158			
Tailgators	142			
Carrpe Diem	126			
Madman's Electronics	117			
Snake Bitten	113			
Petre's Wing-T formation	108			
One Fat Bastard	97			
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Cold Water Pool Ballz	156	VS	Crap Storm	100
Toothless Grins	161			
Snake Bitten	159			
Buckwheats Bum Bar	142			
Madman's Electronics	137			
Tailgators	135			
Red Team	134			
Towne Club	132			
One Fat Bastard	127			
Petre's Wing-T formation	97			
Carrpe Diem	76			